
Acres from , 7/7/2022

0 2 4 6

Miles

I

O
p

er
at

io
n

s 
   

   
   

A
K

TA
D

89
6 

   
   

   
7/

8/
20

22
   

   
 7

58
42

  a
cr

es
D a l t o n  H i g h w a y  C o m p l e xO p s  S o u t h

!9

Milepost

New York
CreekAllen

372 Huron

359 Troublesome

Dalton Hwy

Dalton Hwy

Dalton Hwy

¬«11

¬«11

2 Mi. from an allotment

3 Mi. from an allotment

5 
M

i. 
fr

om
 a

n 
al

lo
tm

en
t

M
in

to
 R

o
ad

, 1221011X
000

M
in

o
o

k C
reek R

o
ad

, 8441000X
000

Elli
ot

t H
ig

hw
ay

, 1
22

00
00

X00
0

Dalton Highway, 1260000X000

E. L. Patton, 0271

HESS
CREEK, 1213

GRANITE
CREEK, 2099

41

52

303132

33

34

3536

37

38

28

40

27

42

43

44

45

46

47

4849

50

39

16

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

29

15

53

17

21

2223

24

25

26

14

51

67

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

63

64

66

68

65

118

115 114
113

108

117

84

92

91

90

89

88

87

94

85

95

83

82

81

86

103

116

112

111

110

109

107 106

93

104

102

101

100

99

98 97 96

105

Yukon
River Camp

7 Mile Camp

South
Ops Wifi

H-5

H-7

DP-7

40

50

60

45

55

25

30

35

15

65

10

Rampart

Minto

Livengood

Rampart

FIVE-MILE
CAMPGROUND

7 Mile Camp

H-5

H-7

DP-7

Alaska Known Sites
Database

Structure

Mining Camp/Equipment

Camp

Communications

RAWS

Other

Native Allotments

Native Allotment Buffers

2 Miles

3 Miles

5 Miles

Air Operations

Helispot

Logistics

Incident Command Post

Drop Point

Reference

Other

Landmark

Communications

Internet Access

Road Mileposts

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Alaska Wildland Fire
Jurisdictions

BLM

USFWS

BIA (Native Allotment,
Reservation)

ANCSA Regional or Village Corp.

State of Alaska

Private

Dirt (Not Paved)

Trans_Roads

Contour 500ft

Trans Alaska Pipeline System

Native Place Name

 < 12 hrs

Milepost Points < 1:1 mil

Bridge Points

Road Centerlines


